
Supplementary Table S1. Eigen values and contributions of the principal components analysis in 

hindwings shape 

PC Eigenvalues Variance % Cumulative % 

1 0.00382632 56.097 56.097 

2 0.00090816 13.314 69.411 

3 0.00050723 7.436 76.847 

4 0.00031855 4.67 81.517 

5 0.00025996 3.811 85.329 

6 0.00022952 3.365 88.693 

7 0.00016871 2.473 91.167 

8 0.00014367 2.106 93.273 

9 0.00011014 1.615 94.888 

10 0.00008837 1.296 96.184 

11 0.00006136 0.9 97.083 

12 0.00004663 0.684 97.767 

13 0.00003713 0.544 98.311 

14 0.00002621 0.384 98.695 

15 0.00002218 0.325 99.021 

16 0.0000186 0.273 99.293 

17 0.00001338 0.196 99.489 

18 0.00001071 0.157 99.646 

19 0.00000905 0.133 99.779 

20 0.00000731 0.107 99.886 

21 0.00000536 0.079 99.965 

22 0.00000241 0.035 100 

 

 


